

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6846/2007

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER, HYDERABAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. MOHAN REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15843-15844 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15845-15846 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15847 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15850-15851 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15852-15853 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15855-15856 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15858-15859 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15862-15863 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15864-15865 of 2007
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6843 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 22/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.V. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Item No. 150 :

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Amar Pal, Adv.
Ms. Promila, Adv.
Mr. T.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Amit S. Pandit, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete in SLP (C) Nos. 6826,
6843, 15847, 15850-15851 and 15855-15856 of 2007. Service is
not complete in SLP (C) Nos. 15852-15853 of 2007. The Office
is directed to clarify regarding the detailed service report
in SLP (C) Nos. 15852-15853 of 2007.

List the matter on 02.02.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar

vk